
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

64-306. Exam Schedule

Tue, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Ultrasound in medicine  M24-301, M24-311  Dubov L.Y.
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Methods of Medical Diagnostics  M24-301, M24-311  Dubov L.Y.
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST EN Lazer and Photonic Nanotechnologies for Nanomedicine  M23-304,

M23-312  Kabashin A.V., Popov A.A., Klimentov S.M.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Magnetic resonance imaging  M23-301, M23-311  Voronkova E.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of a Human Body  M23-301, M23-311  Belyaev V.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  M24-312  Popov A.A.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of a Human Body  M23-301, M23-311  Belyaev V.N.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  M24-312  Popov A.A.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Lazer and Photonic Nanotechnologies for Nanomedicine  M23-312

 Kabashin A.V., Popov A.A., Klimentov S.M.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultrasound in medicine  M24-301, M24-311  Dubov L.Y.
Tue, 21 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A23-302, A23-303  Belyaev V.N.,

Zaharkiv A.Y.
Tue, 21 Jan 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-302, A23-303  Zaharkiv A.Y.,

Belyaev V.N.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Magnetic resonance imaging  M23-301, M23-311  Voronkova E.V.
Mon, 27 Jan 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Medical and biological physics  S24-394  Kalyagina N.A.
Wed, 29 Jan 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Medical and biological physics  S24-392  Filkova A.A.
Wed, 29 Jan 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Medical and biological physics  S24-393  Filkova A.A.
Thu, 30 Jan 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Medical and biological physics  S24-391  Kalyagina N.A.


